
Datum:

1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5 5 1 4 4 6 6 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
2 2 3 0 1 4 4 6 11 2 0 4 6 12 6 6 4 6 2 3 3 6 6 0 0 1 2
3 0 3 0 1 6 10 1 12 3 6 10 2 14 8 14 0 6 3 0 3 0 6 5 5 0 2
4 0 3 0 1 1 11 5 17 4 2 12 0 14 2 16 2 8 4 1 4 2 8 1 6 1 3
5 0 3 0 1 2 13 4 21 5 0 12 1 15 1 17 1 9 5 2 6 0 8 1 7 3 6
6 2 5 1 2 0 13 1 22 6 2 14 3 18 8 25 2 11 6 1 7 0 8 5 12 0 6
7 1 6 0 2 6 19 1 23 7 3 17 0 18 1 26 0 11 7 0 7 4 12 0 12 1 7
8 0 6 3 5 0 19 0 23 8 1 18 1 19 0 26 1 12 8 0 7 2 14 0 12 0 7
9 1 7 4 9 0 19 3 26 9 2 20 3 22 2 28 0 12 9 0 7 9 23 3 15 11 18
10 0 7 5 14 0 19 2 28 10 1 21 1 23 6 34 1 13 10 3 10 0 23 0 15 2 20
11 1 8 2 16 8 27 1 29 11 1 22 3 26 0 34 1 14 11 2 12 3 26 0 15 1 21
12 1 9 2 18 0 27 1 30 12 0 22 4 30 3 37 0 14 12 4 16 0 26 1 16 1 22
13 0 9 0 18 2 29 0 30 13 3 25 1 31 1 38 0 14 13 1 17 1 27 3 19 4 26
14 13 22 1 19 0 29 0 30 14 0 25 0 31 0 38 1 15 14 3 20 5 32 1 20 5 31
15 5 27 7 26 3 32 0 30 15 4 29 9 40 4 42 2 17 15 2 22 1 33 0 20 3 34
16 0 27 2 28 2 34 4 34 16 1 30 1 41 1 43 1 18 16 3 25 3 36 0 20 6 40
17 0 27 1 29 6 40 7 41 17 0 30 0 41 1 44 3 21 17 3 28 1 37 1 21 1 41
18 0 27 0 29 0 40 2 43 18 4 34 5 46 9 53 2 23 18 2 30 4 41 2 23 0 41
19 0 27 0 29 7 47 0 43 19 1 35 1 47 2 55 2 25 19 0 30 8 49 3 26 0 41
20 0 27 3 32 5 52 0 43 20 2 37 2 49 1 56 2 27 20 2 32 6 55 1 27 0 41

11,429 10,000 12,800 9,649 8,182 10,78910,800 11,852 10,612 11,316 6,491 14,848
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ESSENSE SENIOREN                                                                       BILJARTTORNOOIEN
03.10.24 Handicap Bezoekers: M  O  L  E  N  H  E  I  K  E Thuisploeg:



Datum:

1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 5 1 2 2 1 1
2 1 1 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 4 6 1 2 0 1 1 6 2 6 8 3 4
3 1 2 0 4 0 4 1 1 3 11 17 2 4 0 1 0 6 3 0 8 0 4
4 1 3 3 7 6 10 2 3 4 0 17 1 5 2 3 5 11 4 2 10 1 5
5 0 3 2 9 0 10 0 3 5 5 22 1 6 0 3 0 11 5 3 13 3 8
6 1 4 1 10 6 16 0 3 6 1 23 0 6 2 5 0 11 6 0 13 1 9
7 1 5 1 11 0 16 0 3 7 0 23 0 6 0 5 0 11 7 3 16 0 9
8 0 5 1 12 0 16 0 3 8 3 26 3 9 3 8 1 12 8 0 16 1 10
9 0 5 0 12 0 16 0 3 9 2 28 0 9 1 9 5 17 9 6 22 4 14

10 3 8 9 21 0 16 0 3 10 1 29 1 10 1 10 2 19 10 1 23 0 14
11 4 12 1 22 2 18 2 5 11 2 31 0 10 0 10 9 28 11 4 27 4 18
12 0 12 0 22 1 19 1 6 12 3 34 1 11 4 14 5 33 12 1 28 0 18
13 2 14 2 24 5 24 0 6 13 0 34 0 11 24 38 1 34 13 1 29 0 18
14 0 14 1 25 4 28 1 7 14 2 36 1 12 0 38 2 36 14 0 29 1 19
15 3 17 6 31 4 32 1 8 15 2 38 0 12 1 39 3 39 15 2 31 0 19
16 1 18 4 35 1 33 0 8 16 0 38 3 15 1 40 3 42 16 0 31 3 22
17 3 21 1 36 2 35 1 9 17 1 39 1 16 1 41 2 44 17 1 32 0 22
18 0 21 2 38 0 35 1 10 18 1 40 2 18 5 46 2 46 18 0 32 3 25
19 0 21 0 38 1 36 0 10 19 9 49 0 18 1 47 2 48 19 4 36 0 25
20 5 26 0 38 3 39 0 10 20 0 49 3 21 11 58 1 49 20 12 48 0 25

57 273338

ESSENSE SENIOREN                                                                       BILJARTTORNOOIEN
10.10.24 M  O  L  E  N  H  E  I  K  E

Naam Naam Naam Naam Naam NaamNaam Naam

Handicap Bezoekers: Thuisploeg:
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VOORZITTER

TOTAAL THUISPLOEG 44,258

12,895 14,545 9,2599,630 10,000 6,842 3,704 14,848 8,400 10,175

VERSCHIL 11,783 WINST: M  O  L  E  N  H  E  I  K  E

TOTAAL BEZOEKERS 56,041 VOORZITTER



BC Molenheike 

Handicap 2024-2025 

bijgewerkt 10.10.2024
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den

Luc Bové 15 0 0 ########

Luc Brosens 49 56 52 108 2 54

Jan Dhooghe 25 21 32 27 80 3 27

Marc Keuppens 33 49 49 48 27 173 4 43

Mik Lambrechts 57 55 37 39 58 189 4 47

Stanny Lambrechts 23 0 0 ########

Marc Nelen 27 0 0 ########

Jan Neys 27 27 32 25 10 26 120 5 24

Jef Van Ginderen 48 0 0 ########

Willy Van Ginderen 38 43 41 49 38 171 4 43

Cis Vergouwen 22 0 0 ########
totaal

Luc Bové 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000

Luc Brosens 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,429 0,000 10,612 0,000 2 22,041

Jan Dhooghe 0,000 0,000 8,400 12,800 0,000 0,000 10,800 0,000 0,000 0,000 3 32,000

Marc Keuppens 0,000 0,000 14,848 14,848 0,000 0,000 14,545 0,000 8,182 0,000 4 52,424

Mik Lambrechts 0,000 0,000 9,649 6,491 0,000 0,000 6,842 0,000 10,175 0,000 4 33,158

Stanny Lambrechts 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000

Marc Nelen 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000

Jan Neys 0,000 10,000 11,852 9,259 3,704 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,630 0,000 5 44,444

Jef Van Ginderen 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000

Willy Van Ginderen 0,000 11,316 0,000 10,789 12,895 0,000 0,000 10,000 0,000 0,000 4 45,000

Cis Vergouwen 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000


